

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road From Dumachatti Gurpa Road to Masundih Tand under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar, vill - Simrahua, P.O - Kabar, P.S. - Aonthi, Chay					
Agreement No. - 37/MMHSY/Gen SB 9/2019-20					

Date of commencement - 19.9.19

Date of completion - 18.09.20

Date of measurement - 28.12.19

(1) Const. of Bench mark
& reference Pillars

(i) Reference & workip bench
mark - - -

1.895 KM⁺

(ii) Reference pillar/Burpees -

1.895 KM⁺

(2) Clearing & Grubbing
road land - - - etc

4200.00 m²

6th & ^{AC} Final Bill

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road from Dumazichatti Gurpa Road to Masundi land under MMHSY(Gen)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar, vill- Simaraha, Po- Kotbar, P.S.- Ardhya, Craye					
Agreement No. - 37/MMHSY/Gen/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 19.09.2019					
Date of completion - 18.09.2020					
Date of actual comp - 12.10.20					
Date of measurement - 19.4.21					
Further measurement					
Nill					
Whtee 19.4.21 J.E.					
V.K.B. 19.4.21 ME					

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{112}$) Constn of bench mark & reference pillar —					
($\frac{2}{1}$) Reference & working bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 2110.95/KM —					₹ 9685.00
($\frac{22}{22}$) Reference Pillar / Bujels — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 3498.28/KM —					₹ 6629.02
($\frac{3}{2}$) clearing & grubbing road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (46) — 1.327 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect —					₹ 66097.14
($\frac{3}{27}$) E/W in excavation of foundations — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 25.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ —					₹ 72982.14
($\frac{4}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 27.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4921.94/m ³ —					₹ 134211.14

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{112}$) Constn of bench mark & reference pillar —					
($\frac{2}{1}$) Reference & working bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 2110.95/KM —					₹ 9688.00
($\frac{22}{22}$) Reference Pillar / Bujels — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 3498.28/KM —					₹ 6629.00
($\frac{2}{2}$) clearing & grubbing road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (46) — 1.327 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect —					₹ 66097.14
($\frac{3}{27}$) E/W in excavation of foundations — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 255.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ —					₹ 72982.14
($\frac{4}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 27.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4921.94/m ³ —					₹ 134211.14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (55) -			83.84 m ²		
@ ₹ 105.04/m ²					₹ 8807.00
(32/22/23/24) P.V. & Fixing of					
Red - Reflectorised					
Cautionary, Mandatory					
& Informatory Sign					
board - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (55) -					
(i) 600 mm circular -					
02 Nos @ 4965.68/No.					₹ 9931.00
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
10 Nos @ 3617.20/No.					₹ 36172.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
4 Nos @ 4190.25/No.					₹ 16761.00
					₹ 12147015.00
Less 10% below -					₹ 1214702.00
Amount as per allotment -					₹ 10932313.00
= 10271353.00					
Less Previous Payment					₹ 10071353.00
					₹ 860960.00
Certified that					
the work has been					₹ 2,00,000.00
completed as per					
Spec. & dir. of E.I.					
Planned					
19.4.21					
J.E.					